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LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1079 Coach Williams Drive Sulphur LA 70663 1001000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1071 Coach Williams Drive Sulphur LA 70663 1002000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2971 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1003000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 533 Landry Lane Sulphur LA 70663 1004001  Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No

LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 609 Landry Lane Sulphur LA 70663 1004500 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No

LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 564 Landry Lane Sulphur LA 70663 1013005 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 496 Genna Road Sulphur LA 70663 1016000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3008 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1016702 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3009 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1018000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3011 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1019000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 505 Evans Road Sulphur LA 70663 1020000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 520 Evans Road Sulphur LA 70663 1021002 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 516 Evans Road Sulphur LA 70663 1021500 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3108 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1022000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3110 E Burton Street (field) Sulphur LA 70663 1022500 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3101 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 10230001 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3120 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1028001 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3132 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1030002 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3129 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1030500 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3140 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031002 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1050 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031100 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1010 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10311010 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1011 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10311011 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1018 Magdalena Street #32 Sulphur LA 70663 10311018 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1019 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 103110190 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1028 Magdalena Steet Sulphur LA 70663 10311028 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1034 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10311034 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1039 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 103110390 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1112 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10311112 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1115 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10311115 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1042 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031200 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3143 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031300 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 828 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031828 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 829 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10318290 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 867 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10318670 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 836 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10319000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 918 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10319180 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No

System Info Location Information System-Owned Portion
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1079 Coach Williams Drive Sulphur LA 70663 1001000
1071 Coach Williams Drive Sulphur LA 70663 1002000
2971 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1003000
533 Landry Lane Sulphur LA 70663 1004001  Inactive

609 Landry Lane Sulphur LA 70663 1004500

564 Landry Lane Sulphur LA 70663 1013005
496 Genna Road Sulphur LA 70663 1016000
3008 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1016702
3009 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1018000
3011 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1019000
505 Evans Road Sulphur LA 70663 1020000
520 Evans Road Sulphur LA 70663 1021002
516 Evans Road Sulphur LA 70663 1021500
3108 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1022000
3110 E Burton Street (field) Sulphur LA 70663 1022500
3101 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 10230001
3120 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1028001
3132 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1030002
3129 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1030500
3140 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031002
1050 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031100
1010 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10311010
1011 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10311011
1018 Magdalena Street #32 Sulphur LA 70663 10311018
1019 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 103110190
1028 Magdalena Steet Sulphur LA 70663 10311028
1034 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10311034
1039 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 103110390
1112 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10311112
1115 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10311115
1042 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031200
3143 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031300
828 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031828
829 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10318290
867 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10318670
836 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10319000
918 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10319180

Location Information Entire Service Line

Customer-Owned Service Line 
Material

Basis of Material 
Classification

(Customer)

Service Line 
Installation 

Date
(Customer)

Comments  
(Customer-

Owned Portion)

Material 
Classification for the 

Entire Service Line
(Autofill)

Additional 
Comments

Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Service Line Diameter is 
Greater than 2 inches

Non-Lead

Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead

Customer-Owned Portion
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LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 926 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031926 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 934 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10319340 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 935 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10319350 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 942 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10319421 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 943 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031943 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 950 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031950 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 958 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031958 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 951 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031960 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 807 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325490 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 823 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325512 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 831 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325523 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 835 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325534 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 849 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 103255444 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 863 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 1032555 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 879 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325567 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 917 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325572 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 924 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 103255868 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 925 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 103255990 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 933 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325601 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 949 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325622 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 957 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325633 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1007 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 103256445 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1015 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325655 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1025 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 1032567 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1033 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325671 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1041 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325681 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1049 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 103256999 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1109 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325700 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1117 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325711 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1125 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325722 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1124 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325734 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1048 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325740 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1108 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325756 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1116 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325761 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1040 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325777 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 815 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 103257899 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1024 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 1032579 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1032 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325790 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
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926 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031926
934 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10319340
935 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10319350
942 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10319421
943 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031943
950 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031950
958 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031958
951 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 1031960
807 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325490
823 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325512
831 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325523
835 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325534
849 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 103255444
863 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 1032555
879 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325567
917 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325572
924 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 103255868
925 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 103255990
933 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325601
949 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325622
957 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325633
1007 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 103256445
1015 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325655
1025 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 1032567
1033 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325671
1041 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325681
1049 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 103256999
1109 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325700
1117 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325711
1125 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325722
1124 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325734
1048 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325740
1108 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325756
1116 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325761
1040 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325777
815 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 103257899
1024 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 1032579
1032 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325790

Entire Service Line

Customer-Owned Service Line 
Material

Basis of Material 
Classification

(Customer)

Service Line 
Installation 

Date
(Customer)

Comments  
(Customer-

Owned Portion)

Material 
Classification for the 

Entire Service Line
(Autofill)

Additional 
Comments

Customer-Owned Portion

Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
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LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1016 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325800 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 808 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325808 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 809 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325809 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1008 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325811 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 948 Isabella Street Suphur LA 70663 10325834 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 837 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 103258370 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 940 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325844 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 932 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325855 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 916 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325877 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 880 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325880 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 908 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325889 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 864 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325901 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 907 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325907 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 959 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 103259090 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 850 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325913 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 834 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325922 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 826 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 103259330 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 818 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325944 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 810 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325956 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 817 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325957 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3415 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 103407 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3448 Goodley Road Sulphur LA 70663 1040500 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3444 Goodley Road Sulphur LA 70663 10405010 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1301 J Clophus Road Sulphur LA 70663 1058000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1301 J Clophus Road Sulphur LA 70663 1058001 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 817 J Clophus Road Sulphur LA 70663 1062000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 803 J Clophus Road Sulphur LA 70663 1064000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 722 J Clophus Road Sulphur LA 70663 1066000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 804 J Clophus Road Sulphur LA 70663 1066501 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 799 J Clophus Road Sulphur LA 70663 1066510 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3611 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1067000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 902 Coach Williams Drive Westlake LA 70669 1069000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3524 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1071100 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3608 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1072000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3650 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1074000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3710 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1075000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3709 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1078000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 510 Pattie Moss Road Sulphur LA 70663 1082000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
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ID

   

Location Information

1016 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325800
808 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325808
809 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325809
1008 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325811
948 Isabella Street Suphur LA 70663 10325834
837 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 103258370
940 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325844
932 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325855
916 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325877
880 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325880
908 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325889
864 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325901
907 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325907
959 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 103259090
850 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325913
834 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325922
826 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 103259330
818 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325944
810 Isabella Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325956
817 Magdalena Street Sulphur LA 70663 10325957
3415 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 103407
3448 Goodley Road Sulphur LA 70663 1040500
3444 Goodley Road Sulphur LA 70663 10405010
1301 J Clophus Road Sulphur LA 70663 1058000
1301 J Clophus Road Sulphur LA 70663 1058001
817 J Clophus Road Sulphur LA 70663 1062000
803 J Clophus Road Sulphur LA 70663 1064000
722 J Clophus Road Sulphur LA 70663 1066000
804 J Clophus Road Sulphur LA 70663 1066501
799 J Clophus Road Sulphur LA 70663 1066510
3611 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1067000
902 Coach Williams Drive Westlake LA 70669 1069000
3524 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1071100
3608 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1072000
3650 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1074000
3710 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1075000
3709 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1078000
510 Pattie Moss Road Sulphur LA 70663 1082000

Entire Service Line

Customer-Owned Service Line 
Material

Basis of Material 
Classification

(Customer)

Service Line 
Installation 

Date
(Customer)

Comments  
(Customer-

Owned Portion)

Material 
Classification for the 

Entire Service Line
(Autofill)

Additional 
Comments

Customer-Owned Portion

Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
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PWSID
(Autofill)

System Name
(Autofill)

Street Address City State Zip
Unique Service Line 

ID
System-Owned Service 

Line Material
Basis of Material Classification 

(System)

Was Service 
Line Material

Ever 
Previously 

Lead?

Is there a 
Lead 

Connector
?

Service 
Line 

Installatio
n Date

(System)

Comments 
(System-

Owned 
Portion)

System Info Location Information System-Owned Portion

LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 730 Pattie Moss Road Sulphur LA 70663 1092000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 724 Pattie Moss Road Sulphur LA 70663 1093000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 720 Pattie Moss Road Sulphur LA 70663 1094000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3748 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1098000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3822 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1102000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3830 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1106000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3829 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1112000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3940 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1114000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3939 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1119000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3954 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1122000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4013 Perkins Avenue Sulphur LA 70663 1126005 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4150 Perkins Avenue Sulphur LA 70663 1126006 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4106 Moss Avenue Sulphur LA 70663 1143000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4105 Moss Avenue Sulphur LA 70663 1143111 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4104 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1173000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4002 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1176000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4005 Park Street Sulphur LA 70663 1180000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3959 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1187501 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4002 A Reeves Avenue Sulphur LA 70663 1190000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4016 Reeves Avenue Sulphur LA 70663 1207000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4107 Reeves Avenue Sulphur LA 70663 1214001 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1199 Braxton Lane Sulphur LA 70663 1215000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4020 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1222000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4130 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 12490003 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4204 E Burton Street Suphur LA 70663 1254000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1024 Cedar Street Sulphur LA 70663 1262000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1005 Cedar Street Sulphur LA 70663 1266000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 995 Cedar Street Sulphur LA 70663 1268126 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2078 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1274000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2009 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1274100 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2009 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1274200 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2078 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1274400 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2014 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1275000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2092 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1276200 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2120 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1278000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2200 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1279000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2226 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1283000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1012 Pryor Street Sulphur LA 70663 1288000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
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Street Address City State Zip
Unique Service Line 

ID

   

Location Information

730 Pattie Moss Road Sulphur LA 70663 1092000
724 Pattie Moss Road Sulphur LA 70663 1093000
720 Pattie Moss Road Sulphur LA 70663 1094000
3748 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1098000
3822 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1102000
3830 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1106000
3829 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1112000
3940 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1114000
3939 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1119000
3954 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1122000
4013 Perkins Avenue Sulphur LA 70663 1126005
4150 Perkins Avenue Sulphur LA 70663 1126006
4106 Moss Avenue Sulphur LA 70663 1143000
4105 Moss Avenue Sulphur LA 70663 1143111
4104 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1173000
4002 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1176000
4005 Park Street Sulphur LA 70663 1180000
3959 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1187501
4002 A Reeves Avenue Sulphur LA 70663 1190000
4016 Reeves Avenue Sulphur LA 70663 1207000
4107 Reeves Avenue Sulphur LA 70663 1214001
1199 Braxton Lane Sulphur LA 70663 1215000
4020 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 1222000
4130 E Burton Street Sulphur LA 70663 12490003
4204 E Burton Street Suphur LA 70663 1254000
1024 Cedar Street Sulphur LA 70663 1262000
1005 Cedar Street Sulphur LA 70663 1266000
995 Cedar Street Sulphur LA 70663 1268126 Inactive
2078 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1274000
2009 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1274100
2009 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1274200
2078 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1274400
2014 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1275000
2092 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1276200
2120 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1278000
2200 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1279000
2226 Evergreen Road Westlake LA 70669 1283000
1012 Pryor Street Sulphur LA 70663 1288000

Entire Service Line

Customer-Owned Service Line 
Material

Basis of Material 
Classification

(Customer)

Service Line 
Installation 

Date
(Customer)

Comments  
(Customer-

Owned Portion)

Material 
Classification for the 

Entire Service Line
(Autofill)

Additional 
Comments

Customer-Owned Portion

Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
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PWSID
(Autofill)

System Name
(Autofill)

Street Address City State Zip
Unique Service Line 

ID
System-Owned Service 

Line Material
Basis of Material Classification 

(System)

Was Service 
Line Material

Ever 
Previously 

Lead?

Is there a 
Lead 

Connector
?

Service 
Line 

Installatio
n Date

(System)

Comments 
(System-

Owned 
Portion)

System Info Location Information System-Owned Portion

LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 703 Prater Road Westlake LA 70669 1334000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 615 Prater Road Westlake LA 70669 1347000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 605 Prater Road Sulphur LA 70663 1347500 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 517 Prater Road Westlake LA 70669 1358000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4309 DUKE ST. WESTLAKE LA 70669 1377000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4241 Duke Street Westlake LA 70669 1379000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4222 Dutchess Street Westlake LA 70669 1386608 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4230 Dutchess Street Westlake LA 70669 1388000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4234 Dutchess Street Westlake LA 70669 1389000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4233 Dutchess Street Westlake LA 70669 1389010 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4237 Prince Street Westlake LA 70669 1427005 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3977 Old Spanish Trail Westlake LA 70669 1452001 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1105 Smith Street Westlake LA 70669 1462000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1109 Smith Street Westlake LA 70669 1466000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3825 Old Spanish Trail (center) Westlake LA 70669 1502000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No

LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4522 Charles Avenue Westlake LA 70669 1508000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No

LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3825 Old Spanish Trail (Gym)                                   Westlake LA 70669 1531000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No

LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2
3601 Old Spanish Trail - 
Underpass

Sulphur LA 70663 1536100 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No

LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3995 Old Spanish Trail/Prater Sulphur LA 70663 1536200 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1113 Bel Air Street Westlake LA 70669 1554000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1112 Bel Air Street Westlake LA 70669 1556000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3300 Old Spanish Trail Westlake LA 70669 1570001 Non-Lead - Plastic Installation Date after Lead Ban No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3419 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 181071 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No

LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 Off Trousdale Road - Field Westlake LA 70669 1921000 Non-Lead - Plastic
Visual Inspection (for example, visual 
confirmation at meter pit)

No No

LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 Old Spanish Trail Westlake LA 70669 1922000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 0 Old Spanish Trail Westlake LA 70669 1924000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 437 Trousdale Road Westlake LA 70669 1924500 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3228 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 197001 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2851 Hwy 90 W  -  East Meter Westlake LA 70669 1972001 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 804 PPG Drive Westlake LA 70669 1972600 Non-Lead - Plastic Installation Record (for example, tap card) No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 900 PPG Drive Westlake LA 70669 1972610 Non-Lead - Plastic Installation Record (for example, tap card) No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 0 PPG Drive Westlake LA 70669 1972615 Non-Lead - Plastic Installation Record (for example, tap card) No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2871 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1973003 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 111 Dennis Road Westlake LA 70669 1976500 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3109 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1977002 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
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Street Address City State Zip
Unique Service Line 

ID

   

Location Information

703 Prater Road Westlake LA 70669 1334000
615 Prater Road Westlake LA 70669 1347000
605 Prater Road Sulphur LA 70663 1347500
517 Prater Road Westlake LA 70669 1358000
4309 DUKE ST. WESTLAKE LA 70669 1377000
4241 Duke Street Westlake LA 70669 1379000
4222 Dutchess Street Westlake LA 70669 1386608
4230 Dutchess Street Westlake LA 70669 1388000
4234 Dutchess Street Westlake LA 70669 1389000
4233 Dutchess Street Westlake LA 70669 1389010
4237 Prince Street Westlake LA 70669 1427005
3977 Old Spanish Trail Westlake LA 70669 1452001
1105 Smith Street Westlake LA 70669 1462000
1109 Smith Street Westlake LA 70669 1466000
3825 Old Spanish Trail (center) Westlake LA 70669 1502000

4522 Charles Avenue Westlake LA 70669 1508000

3825 Old Spanish Trail (Gym)                                   Westlake LA 70669 1531000
3601 Old Spanish Trail - 
Underpass

Sulphur LA 70663 1536100

3995 Old Spanish Trail/Prater Sulphur LA 70663 1536200
1113 Bel Air Street Westlake LA 70669 1554000
1112 Bel Air Street Westlake LA 70669 1556000
3300 Old Spanish Trail Westlake LA 70669 1570001
3419 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 181071

Off Trousdale Road - Field Westlake LA 70669 1921000

Old Spanish Trail Westlake LA 70669 1922000
0 Old Spanish Trail Westlake LA 70669 1924000
437 Trousdale Road Westlake LA 70669 1924500
3228 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 197001
2851 Hwy 90 W  -  East Meter Westlake LA 70669 1972001
804 PPG Drive Westlake LA 70669 1972600
900 PPG Drive Westlake LA 70669 1972610
0 PPG Drive Westlake LA 70669 1972615
2871 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1973003
111 Dennis Road Westlake LA 70669 1976500
3109 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1977002

Entire Service Line

Customer-Owned Service Line 
Material

Basis of Material 
Classification

(Customer)

Service Line 
Installation 

Date
(Customer)

Comments  
(Customer-

Owned Portion)

Material 
Classification for the 

Entire Service Line
(Autofill)

Additional 
Comments

Customer-Owned Portion

Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Service Line Diameter is Non-Lead

Galvanized Iron/Steel
Visual Inspection (for 
example, visual 

Non-Lead

Non-Lead - Material Unknown Service Line Diameter is Non-Lead

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Service Line Diameter is 
Greater than 2 inches

Non-Lead

Non-Lead - Material Unknown Service Line Diameter is Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead

Non-Lead - Plastic
Visual Inspection (for 
example, visual 

Non-Lead

Non-Lead - Material Unknown Service Line Diameter is Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Service Line Diameter is Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
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PWSID
(Autofill)

System Name
(Autofill)

Street Address City State Zip
Unique Service Line 

ID
System-Owned Service 

Line Material
Basis of Material Classification 

(System)

Was Service 
Line Material

Ever 
Previously 

Lead?

Is there a 
Lead 

Connector
?

Service 
Line 

Installatio
n Date

(System)

Comments 
(System-

Owned 
Portion)

System Info Location Information System-Owned Portion

LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 109 Dennis Road Westlake LA 70669 1977500 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3215 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 19778503 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3216 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1978003 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3223 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1979101 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3307 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1979500 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3408 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1980010 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3414 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1980052 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3416 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 19800530 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3412 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1980057 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3426 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 198006 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3425 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 19835001 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3443 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1983700 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3209 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1984000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3553 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1984106 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3539 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1984195 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3581 Hwy 90 East Westlake LA 70669 1984201 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3585 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1984251 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3587 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1984304 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3593 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1984501 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3601 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1985000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3611 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1986000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3801 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1986022 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1987001 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3898 Hwy 90 West - Wash Pad Westlake LA 70669 19870011 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3898 Hwy 90 West  -  1" Westlake LA 70669 19870015 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3890 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1987004 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3903 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 19870051 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3907 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 19870061 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3850 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1988000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3860 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1989000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3897A Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1989160 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3851 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 198922 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3861 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1990000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2004 Evergreen Rd Westlake LA 70669 1274600 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 906 PRYOR ST. SULPHUR LA 70663 01294000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4300 E. BURTON ST. SULPHUR LA 70663 01302000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4315 E Burton St -2" meter Sulphur LA 70663 1305010 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2330 EVERGREEN Westlake LA 70669 1285000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
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Street Address City State Zip
Unique Service Line 

ID

   

Location Information

109 Dennis Road Westlake LA 70669 1977500
3215 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 19778503
3216 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1978003
3223 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1979101
3307 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1979500
3408 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1980010
3414 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1980052
3416 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 19800530
3412 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1980057
3426 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 198006
3425 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 19835001
3443 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1983700
3209 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1984000
3553 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1984106
3539 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1984195
3581 Hwy 90 East Westlake LA 70669 1984201
3585 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1984251
3587 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1984304
3593 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1984501
3601 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1985000
3611 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1986000
3801 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1986022
Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1987001
3898 Hwy 90 West - Wash Pad Westlake LA 70669 19870011
3898 Hwy 90 West  -  1" Westlake LA 70669 19870015
3890 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1987004
3903 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 19870051
3907 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 19870061
3850 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1988000
3860 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1989000
3897A Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1989160
3851 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 198922
3861 Hwy 90 West Westlake LA 70669 1990000
2004 Evergreen Rd Westlake LA 70669 1274600
906 PRYOR ST. SULPHUR LA 70663 01294000 Inactive
4300 E. BURTON ST. SULPHUR LA 70663 01302000 Inactive
4315 E Burton St -2" meter Sulphur LA 70663 1305010
2330 EVERGREEN Westlake LA 70669 1285000 Inactive

Entire Service Line

Customer-Owned Service Line 
Material

Basis of Material 
Classification

(Customer)

Service Line 
Installation 

Date
(Customer)

Comments  
(Customer-

Owned Portion)

Material 
Classification for the 

Entire Service Line
(Autofill)

Additional 
Comments

Customer-Owned Portion

Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Service Line Diameter is Non-Lead
Unknown Other (Describe in Pulled meter Lead Status Unknown
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PWSID
(Autofill)

System Name
(Autofill)

Street Address City State Zip
Unique Service Line 

ID
System-Owned Service 

Line Material
Basis of Material Classification 

(System)

Was Service 
Line Material

Ever 
Previously 

Lead?

Is there a 
Lead 

Connector
?

Service 
Line 

Installatio
n Date

(System)

Comments 
(System-

Owned 
Portion)

System Info Location Information System-Owned Portion

LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4341 E Burton St Westlake LA 70669 1318002 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3409 HWY. 90 WESTLAKE LA 70669 01980000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3403 HWY. 90 WESTLAKE LA 70669 01979800 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3007 HWY 90 WESTLAKE LA 70669 01979501 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4121 PERKINS AVENUE Sulphur LA 70663 1125166 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 413 PRATER ROAD Westlake LA 70669 1436000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 415 PRATER ROAD Westlake LA 70669 1363004 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4246 DUTCHESS STREET Westlake LA 70669 1392000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4310 E. BURTON ST. SULPHUR LA 70663 01304000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4313 KING STREET Westlake LA 70669 1374001 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4225 Duke Street Westlake LA 70669 1381500 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4322 KING STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 1367000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 811 J CLOPHUS ROAD Sulphur LA 70663 1063000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 612 PRATER RD. WESTLAKE LA 70669 01338000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1083 COACH WILLIAMS DRIVE Westlake LA 70669 1000000 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 521 PRATER RD. WESTLAKE LA 70669 1354000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3788 E BURTON STREET Sulphur LA 70663 1101000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4241 PRINCE STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 01742005 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 TROUSDALE RD. WESTLAKE LA 70669 01923000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3909 OLD SPANISH TRAIL Westlake LA 70669 1486007 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3924 OLD SPANISH TRAIL Westlake LA 70669 1484000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4514 CHARLES AVENUE Westlake LA 70669 1520000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 313 PRATER ROAD WESTLAKE LA 70669 1430000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3401 HWY 90 WEST Westlake LA 70669 1981001 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3121 E BURTON STREET Sulphur LA 70663 1026001 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3148 EAST BURTON STREET Sulphur LA 70663 1033002 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No

LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2
3442 E BURTON STREET- meter 
on Coach Williams

Sulphur LA 70663 1070000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No

LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3949 OLD SPANISH TRAIL WESTLAKE LA 70669 1458009 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 PRATER RD. WESTLAKE LA 70669 1312000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3808 EAST BURTON STREET Sulphur LA 70663 110005 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4014 E BURTON STREET Sulphur LA 70663 1172000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3911 HWY 90 EAST WESTLAKE LA 70669 019870050 Inact. Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4132 E. BURTON ST. Sulphur LA 70663 1250000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4215 E BURTON STREET Sulphur LA 70663 1273000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4223 Duke St  Sulphur LA 70663 13807031 Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 607 LANDRY LANE SULPHUR LA 70663 1008000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 721 LANDRY LANE SULPHUR LA 70663 1009000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
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Street Address City State Zip
Unique Service Line 

ID

   

Location Information

4341 E Burton St Westlake LA 70669 1318002 Inactive
3409 HWY. 90 WESTLAKE LA 70669 01980000
3403 HWY. 90 WESTLAKE LA 70669 01979800
3007 HWY 90 WESTLAKE LA 70669 01979501
4121 PERKINS AVENUE Sulphur LA 70663 1125166 Inactive
413 PRATER ROAD Westlake LA 70669 1436000 Inactive
415 PRATER ROAD Westlake LA 70669 1363004 Inactive
4246 DUTCHESS STREET Westlake LA 70669 1392000
4310 E. BURTON ST. SULPHUR LA 70663 01304000 Inactive
4313 KING STREET Westlake LA 70669 1374001 Inactive
4225 Duke Street Westlake LA 70669 1381500 Inactive
4322 KING STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 1367000 Inactive
811 J CLOPHUS ROAD Sulphur LA 70663 1063000 Inactive
612 PRATER RD. WESTLAKE LA 70669 01338000 Inactive
1083 COACH WILLIAMS DRIVE Westlake LA 70669 1000000
521 PRATER RD. WESTLAKE LA 70669 1354000 Inactive
3788 E BURTON STREET Sulphur LA 70663 1101000 Inactive
4241 PRINCE STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 01742005
TROUSDALE RD. WESTLAKE LA 70669 01923000 Inactive
3909 OLD SPANISH TRAIL Westlake LA 70669 1486007 Inactive
3924 OLD SPANISH TRAIL Westlake LA 70669 1484000 Inactive
4514 CHARLES AVENUE Westlake LA 70669 1520000 Inactive
313 PRATER ROAD WESTLAKE LA 70669 1430000 Inactive
3401 HWY 90 WEST Westlake LA 70669 1981001
3121 E BURTON STREET Sulphur LA 70663 1026001 Inactive
3148 EAST BURTON STREET Sulphur LA 70663 1033002 Inactive
3442 E BURTON STREET- meter 
on Coach Williams

Sulphur LA 70663 1070000

3949 OLD SPANISH TRAIL WESTLAKE LA 70669 1458009 Inactive
PRATER RD. WESTLAKE LA 70669 1312000 Inactive
3808 EAST BURTON STREET Sulphur LA 70663 110005 Inactive
4014 E BURTON STREET Sulphur LA 70663 1172000 Inactive
3911 HWY 90 EAST WESTLAKE LA 70669 019870050 Inact.
4132 E. BURTON ST. Sulphur LA 70663 1250000 Inactive
4215 E BURTON STREET Sulphur LA 70663 1273000 Inactive
4223 Duke St  Sulphur LA 70663 13807031
607 LANDRY LANE SULPHUR LA 70663 1008000 Inactive
721 LANDRY LANE SULPHUR LA 70663 1009000 Inactive

Entire Service Line

Customer-Owned Service Line 
Material

Basis of Material 
Classification

(Customer)

Service Line 
Installation 

Date
(Customer)

Comments  
(Customer-

Owned Portion)

Material 
Classification for the 

Entire Service Line
(Autofill)

Additional 
Comments

Customer-Owned Portion

Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead

Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
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(Autofill)
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(Autofill)

Street Address City State Zip
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ID
System-Owned Service 

Line Material
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Is there a 
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?
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Owned 
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System Info Location Information System-Owned Portion

LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 886 LANDRY LANE SULPHUR LA 70669 1010100 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 777 LANDRY LANE SULPHUR LA 70663 1010101 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 705 LYNWOOD AVE SULPHUR LA 70663 1011500 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 534 LANDRY SULPHUR LA 70663 1012501 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 651 LANDRY LANE SULPHUR LA 70663 1013200 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 886 LANDRY LANE SULPHUR LA 70663 1013500 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 236 GENNA ROAD SULPHUR LA 70663 1016200 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 216 LOT 4 GENNA ROAD SULPHUR LA 70663 1016201 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 228 GENNA ROAD SULPHUR LA 70663 1016300 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3108 HWY 90 WESTLAKE LA 70669 01986021 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 926 EVANS RD. SULPHUR LA 70663 1024000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3117 BURTON SULPHUR LA 70663 1025000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3122 EAST BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 10290000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1110 SMITH STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 1468000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3141 E. BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 1031700 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3141 1/2 EAST BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 1031800 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3212 E. BURTON SULPHUR LA 70663 1032001 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3245 E Burton SULPHUR LA 70663 1032500 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 901 CEDAR STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01268150 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 941 ISABELLA SULPHUR LA 70663 01032561 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1004 ISABELLA STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01032564 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 956 ISABELLA STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01032582 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 216 ISABELLA STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01032586 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 982 ISABELLA STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 010325866 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 888 ISABELLA STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 01032589 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3345 E BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01034003 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3839 OLD SPANISH TRAIL WESTLAKE LA 70669 146001 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3897 Hwy 90 Suite B WESTLAKE LA 70669 1989251 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3508 E. BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 1042000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3510 GOODLEY ROAD SULPHUR LA 70663 1042500 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3423 E. BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01044000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 605 PRATER ROAD WESTLAKE LA 70669 01340000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4330 E. BURTON ST. SULPHUR LA 70663 1308000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4337 QUEEN STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 1432504 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2900 HWY 90 WESTLAKE LA 70669 01976025 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4318 KING STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 1372001 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3701 OLD SPANISH TRAIL WESTLAKE LA 70669 01536000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4313 DUKE ST. WESTLAKE LA 70669 01376001 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
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886 LANDRY LANE SULPHUR LA 70669 1010100 Inactive
777 LANDRY LANE SULPHUR LA 70663 1010101 Inactive
705 LYNWOOD AVE SULPHUR LA 70663 1011500 Inactive
534 LANDRY SULPHUR LA 70663 1012501 Inactive
651 LANDRY LANE SULPHUR LA 70663 1013200 Inactive
886 LANDRY LANE SULPHUR LA 70663 1013500 Inactive
236 GENNA ROAD SULPHUR LA 70663 1016200 Inactive
216 LOT 4 GENNA ROAD SULPHUR LA 70663 1016201 Inactive
228 GENNA ROAD SULPHUR LA 70663 1016300 Inactive
3108 HWY 90 WESTLAKE LA 70669 01986021
926 EVANS RD. SULPHUR LA 70663 1024000 Inactive
3117 BURTON SULPHUR LA 70663 1025000 Inactive
3122 EAST BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 10290000 Inactive
1110 SMITH STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 1468000 Inactive
3141 E. BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 1031700 Inactive
3141 1/2 EAST BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 1031800 Inactive
3212 E. BURTON SULPHUR LA 70663 1032001 Inactive
3245 E Burton SULPHUR LA 70663 1032500 Inactive
901 CEDAR STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01268150
941 ISABELLA SULPHUR LA 70663 01032561
1004 ISABELLA STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01032564
956 ISABELLA STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01032582
216 ISABELLA STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01032586
982 ISABELLA STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 010325866
888 ISABELLA STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 01032589
3345 E BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01034003 Inactive
3839 OLD SPANISH TRAIL WESTLAKE LA 70669 146001 Inactive
3897 Hwy 90 Suite B WESTLAKE LA 70669 1989251
3508 E. BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 1042000 Inactive
3510 GOODLEY ROAD SULPHUR LA 70663 1042500 Inactive
3423 E. BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01044000 Inactive
605 PRATER ROAD WESTLAKE LA 70669 01340000
4330 E. BURTON ST. SULPHUR LA 70663 1308000 Inactive
4337 QUEEN STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 1432504 Inactive
2900 HWY 90 WESTLAKE LA 70669 01976025
4318 KING STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 1372001 Inactive
3701 OLD SPANISH TRAIL WESTLAKE LA 70669 01536000 Inactive
4313 DUKE ST. WESTLAKE LA 70669 01376001 Inactive

Entire Service Line

Customer-Owned Service Line 
Material

Basis of Material 
Classification

(Customer)

Service Line 
Installation 

Date
(Customer)

Comments  
(Customer-

Owned Portion)

Material 
Classification for the 

Entire Service Line
(Autofill)

Additional 
Comments

Customer-Owned Portion

Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
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(Autofill)
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(Autofill)

Street Address City State Zip
Unique Service Line 

ID
System-Owned Service 

Line Material
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Line Material

Ever 
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Is there a 
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?
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LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4221 DUKE STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 1380805 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1050 EDNA HARDY LANE SULPHUR LA 70663 1108000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 PRATER RD. WESTLAKE LA 70669 1316000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 420 PRATER RD. WESTLAKE LA 70669 1360100 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4407 FISHER STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 01342000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4409 FISHER ST. WESTLAKE LA 70669 01344000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 600 PRATER ROAD WESTLAKE LA 70669 01348001 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 606 PRATER ROAD WESTLAKE LA 70669 01348004 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4209 DUTCHESS ST. WESTLAKE LA 70669 01382000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 601 PRATER ROAD WESTLAKE LA 70669 01354702 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4209 DUTCHESS ST. WESTLAKE LA 70669 01382000 Non-Lead - Plastic Construction Drawings/Maps No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3604 E BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01068000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3585 E. BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01070501 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 1010 PRYOR STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01290001 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 2829 BURTON ST. SULPHUR LA 70669 01112200 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4109 PERKINS AVENUE SULPHUR LA 70663 01138000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 3705 E. BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01076000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 E. BURTON SULPHUR LA 70663 01187000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4119 PERKINS AVENUE SULPHUR LA 70663 01142514 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4109 PERKINS AVENUE SULPHUR LA 70663 01144000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4119 REEVES STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01212004 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4123 REEVES AVENUE SULPHUR LA 70663 01212250 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4027 E. BURTON ST. SULPHUR LA 70663 01218000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 E. BURTON SULPHUR LA 70663 01226000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
LA1019052 Mossville WW District NO. 2 4106 E. BURTON ST. SULPHUR LA 70663 01230000 Inactive Non-Lead - Plastic Local Building/Plumbing Codes or Ordinances No No
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Street Address City State Zip
Unique Service Line 

ID

   

Location Information

4221 DUKE STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 1380805 Inactive
1050 EDNA HARDY LANE SULPHUR LA 70663 1108000 Inactive
PRATER RD. WESTLAKE LA 70669 1316000 Inactive
420 PRATER RD. WESTLAKE LA 70669 1360100 Inactive
4407 FISHER STREET WESTLAKE LA 70669 01342000 Inactive
4409 FISHER ST. WESTLAKE LA 70669 01344000 Inactive
600 PRATER ROAD WESTLAKE LA 70669 01348001 Inactive
606 PRATER ROAD WESTLAKE LA 70669 01348004 Inactive
4209 DUTCHESS ST. WESTLAKE LA 70669 01382000
601 PRATER ROAD WESTLAKE LA 70669 01354702 Inactive
4209 DUTCHESS ST. WESTLAKE LA 70669 01382000
3604 E BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01068000 Inactive
3585 E. BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01070501 Inactive
1010 PRYOR STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01290001 Inactive
2829 BURTON ST. SULPHUR LA 70669 01112200 Inactive
4109 PERKINS AVENUE SULPHUR LA 70663 01138000 Inactive
3705 E. BURTON STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01076000 Inactive
E. BURTON SULPHUR LA 70663 01187000 Inactive
4119 PERKINS AVENUE SULPHUR LA 70663 01142514 Inactive
4109 PERKINS AVENUE SULPHUR LA 70663 01144000 Inactive
4119 REEVES STREET SULPHUR LA 70663 01212004 Inactive
4123 REEVES AVENUE SULPHUR LA 70663 01212250 Inactive
4027 E. BURTON ST. SULPHUR LA 70663 01218000 Inactive
E. BURTON SULPHUR LA 70663 01226000 Inactive
4106 E. BURTON ST. SULPHUR LA 70663 01230000 Inactive

Entire Service Line

Customer-Owned Service Line 
Material

Basis of Material 
Classification

(Customer)

Service Line 
Installation 

Date
(Customer)

Comments  
(Customer-

Owned Portion)

Material 
Classification for the 

Entire Service Line
(Autofill)

Additional 
Comments

Customer-Owned Portion

Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown Not Applicable Non-Lead
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
Unknown Not Applicable Lead Status Unknown
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